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Krimpmachine type EHC13

Inhoud verpakking: CT & 1 Stuks
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TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS:

Geschikt voor
Functie

Type aandrijving
Striplengte instelbaar
Breedte (mm)
Hoogte (mm)

Diepte (mm)
Stroomvoorziening
Cyclustijd (s)
Krimpkracht (kN)
Geluidsvermogensniveau (dB)
Gewicht (kg)

Onderdeel serie

Diverse inzetmatrijzen
Strippen, krimpen en knippen
Elektrisch

Ja

250

100

380

Accu

7

130

70

3,6

Accu krimptang
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